
                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    37  Stevens Point                               (16:15.6  81:18.0 0:37.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Garrett Strong          10   15:55.4
  2      3  Fisher Carroll          9    15:57.6
  3      9  Bennett Story           12   16:24.4
  4     11  Alex Dziak              11   16:27.8
  5     12  John Jazdzewski         11   16:32.8
  6   ( 19) Samuel Enders           11   17:02.7
  7   ( 29) Jacob Hyman             11   17:27.2

  2.    56  Oconomowoc                                  (16:31.5  82:37.3 1:05.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Owen Sayles             12   16:02.8
  2      6  Max Meissner            12   16:11.4
  3      8  Troy Bartelt            12   16:22.4
  4     17  Dylan Richter           11   16:52.3
  5     21  Logan Higginson         9    17:08.4
  6   ( 39) Connor Haen             9    17:55.8
  7   ( 40) Mason Sander            11   17:59.0

  3.    64  Middleton                                   (16:37.2  83:05.9 0:42.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Andrew Bertram          9    16:15.0
  2     10  Nethan Kaluarachchi     10   16:25.9
  3     14  Zachary Tang            11   16:39.0
  4     15  Eric Thuesen            12   16:48.3
  5     18  Cougar Harkins          12   16:57.7
  6   ( 35) Riley Kuehn             9    17:44.5
  7   ( 36) Henry Wagener           12   17:47.6

  4.    82  Verona Area                                 (16:44.4  83:41.7 1:40.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Aaron Yarbro            12   15:40.6
  2     13  Sawyer Gehin            12   16:36.7
  3     16  Aiden Frey              11   16:49.4
  4     24  Sam Buttner             12   17:14.0
  5     28  Nolan Dodge             10   17:21.0
  6   ( 30) Zach McAndrews          11   17:32.5
  7   ( 33) Drew Zarwell            12   17:37.1

  5.   106  Holmen                                      (17:03.3  85:16.5 1:07.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Matthew Hoff            11   16:11.0
  2     23  Josiah Kulmaczewski     12   17:13.9
  3     25  Casey Horman            10   17:15.3
  4     26  Carter Sinn                  17:17.4
  5     27  Hudson Moss             10   17:18.9
  6   ( 42) Rex Lancaster           10   18:13.9
  7   ( 50) Luke Steen              11   19:50.0

  6.   161  Madison East                                (17:38.2  88:10.6 0:49.8)
==========================================================
  1     20  Rishi Garvey-Shah       9    17:05.9
  2     32  Oren Garvey Shah        12   17:33.4
  3     34  Jacob Curtin            9    17:44.3
  4     37  Oscar Engel             12   17:51.3
  5     38  Fred Grim               11   17:55.7
  6   ( 41) Solomon Beebe Collum    11   18:03.8
  7   ( 46) Marlo Hunter            10   18:44.5



  7.   185  Sun Prairie West                            (18:00.3  90:01.5 1:18.6)
==========================================================
  1     22  Jackson Mould           12   17:13.2
  2     31  Dane Brooks             11   17:32.6
  3     43  Connor Hyden            10   18:15.8
  4     44  James Meiresonne        9    18:28.1
  5     45  Luke Ebersole           12   18:31.8
  6   ( 48) Mason Ouimette          11   19:04.9
  7   ( 49) Camden Lenz             9    19:26.4

  8.   257  Jefferson                                   (20:01.8  100:08.9 1:27.1)
==========================================================
  1     47  Jeshua Perez-Hernan     11   19:01.1
  2     51  Keegan DeBlare          11   20:03.6
  3     52  Symon Beyer             11   20:11.9
  4     53  Henry Ebel              9    20:24.1
  5     54  Sam Gungl               12   20:28.2
  6   ( 55) Cruz Jennrich           9    20:40.6
  7   ( 56) Sam Miller              10   20:54.0



                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Aaron Yarbro       12   Verona Area                  15:40.6  5:03 
    2    2 Garrett Strong     10   Stevens Point                15:55.4  5:08 
    3    3 Fisher Carroll     9    Stevens Point                15:57.6  5:09 
    4    4 Owen Sayles        12   Oconomowoc                   16:02.8  5:10 
    5    5 Matthew Hoff       11   Holmen                       16:11.0  5:13 
    6    6 Max Meissner       12   Oconomowoc                   16:11.4  5:13 
    7    7 Andrew Bertram     9    Middleton                    16:15.0  5:14 
    8    8 Troy Bartelt       12   Oconomowoc                   16:22.4  5:17 
    9    9 Bennett Story      12   Stevens Point                16:24.4  5:17 
   10   10 Nethan Kaluarachch 10   Middleton                    16:25.9  5:18 
   11   11 Alex Dziak         11   Stevens Point                16:27.8  5:18 
   12   12 John Jazdzewski    11   Stevens Point                16:32.8  5:20 
   13   13 Sawyer Gehin       12   Verona Area                  16:36.7  5:21 
   14   14 Zachary Tang       11   Middleton                    16:39.0  5:22 
   15   15 Eric Thuesen       12   Middleton                    16:48.3  5:25 
   16   16 Aiden Frey         11   Verona Area                  16:49.4  5:25 
   17   17 Dylan Richter      11   Oconomowoc                   16:52.3  5:26 
   18   18 Cougar Harkins     12   Middleton                    16:57.7  5:28 
   19   19 Samuel Enders      11   Stevens Point                17:02.7  5:30 
   20   20 Rishi Garvey-Shah  9    Madison East                 17:05.9  5:31 
   21   21 Logan Higginson    9    Oconomowoc                   17:08.4  5:31 
   22   22 Jackson Mould      12   Sun Prairie West             17:13.2  5:33 
   23   23 Josiah Kulmaczewsk 12   Holmen                       17:13.9  5:33 
   24   24 Sam Buttner        12   Verona Area                  17:14.0  5:33 
   25   25 Casey Horman       10   Holmen                       17:15.3  5:34 
   26   26 Carter Sinn             Holmen                       17:17.4  5:34 
   27   27 Hudson Moss        10   Holmen                       17:18.9  5:35 
   28   28 Nolan Dodge        10   Verona Area                  17:21.0  5:36 
   29   29 Jacob Hyman        11   Stevens Point                17:27.2  5:38 
   30   30 Zach McAndrews     11   Verona Area                  17:32.5  5:39 
   31   31 Dane Brooks        11   Sun Prairie West             17:32.6  5:39 
   32   32 Oren Garvey Shah   12   Madison East                 17:33.4  5:40 
   33   33 Drew Zarwell       12   Verona Area                  17:37.1  5:41 
   34   34 Jacob Curtin       9    Madison East                 17:44.3  5:43 
   35   35 Riley Kuehn        9    Middleton                    17:44.5  5:43 
   36   36 Henry Wagener      12   Middleton                    17:47.6  5:44 
   37      Donald Voetberg    12   Stevens Point                17:48.1  5:44 
   38   37 Oscar Engel        12   Madison East                 17:51.3  5:45 
   39   38 Fred Grim          11   Madison East                 17:55.7  5:47 
   40   39 Connor Haen        9    Oconomowoc                   17:55.8  5:47 
   41   40 Mason Sander       11   Oconomowoc                   17:59.0  5:48 
   42   41 Solomon Beebe Coll 11   Madison East                 18:03.8  5:49 
   43   42 Rex Lancaster      10   Holmen                       18:13.9  5:53 
   44   43 Connor Hyden       10   Sun Prairie West             18:15.8  5:53 
   45      Phineas Brintlinge 11   Middleton                    18:19.5  5:54 
   46   44 James Meiresonne   9    Sun Prairie West             18:28.1  5:57 
   47   45 Luke Ebersole      12   Sun Prairie West             18:31.8  5:58 
   48      Bruce Cull         11   Oconomowoc                   18:44.5  6:02 
   49   46 Marlo Hunter       10   Madison East                 18:44.5  6:02 
   50   47 Jeshua Perez-Herna 11   Jefferson                    19:01.1  6:08 
   51   48 Mason Ouimette     11   Sun Prairie West             19:04.9  6:09 
   52      Lewis Palmer       11   Madison East                 19:14.4  6:12 
   53   49 Camden Lenz        9    Sun Prairie West             19:26.4  6:16 
   54   50 Luke Steen         11   Holmen                       19:50.0  6:23 
   55   51 Keegan Deblare     11   Jefferson                    20:03.6  6:28 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   52 Symon Beyer        11   Jefferson                    20:11.9  6:31 
   57   53 Henry Ebel         9    Jefferson                    20:24.1  6:34 
   58   54 Sam Gungl          12   Jefferson                    20:28.2  6:36 
   59   55 Cruz Jennrich      9    Jefferson                    20:40.6  6:40 
   60      Mark Vitale        12   Sun Prairie West             20:42.3  6:40 
   61      Drew Hagen         10   Holmen                       20:49.8  6:43 
   62   56 Sam Miller         10   Jefferson                    20:54.0  6:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


